V A&R Consolidated Report as of July 14, 2012
Total of 43 Squadron's 5 Districts Turned in.

Veterans Homes Visited

Veterans Homes Hours

cash donations

V A Medical Centers Visits

V A Medical Centers Hours

Total Items Donated

Field Service Hours

Home Service Hours

Fisher House Hours

Fisher House Cost

Support for Troops Hours

Support for Troops Cost

Family Support Network

Family Support Network Cost

Other V A &R Projects Hours

Other V A &R Projects Cost

National Veteran Assitance Day Help
National Veteran Assitance Day Hours
National Veteran Assitance Day Cost

David Blair
V A&R Chairman

160
1099
$4,375.00
907
2245
$8,163
13673
1141
91
$1,355.00
1296
$2,560.00
0
$0.00
1928
$15,334.00
20
$66.00
$100.00



