V A&R Consolidated Report as of July 14, 2012 Total of 43 Squadron's 5 Districts Turned in.

Veterans Homes Visited	160
Veterans Homes Hours	1099
cash donations	\$4,375.00
V A Medical Centers Visits	907
V A Medical Centers Hours	2245
Total Items Donated	\$8,163
Field Service Hours	13673
Home Service Hours	1141
Fisher House Hours	91
Fisher House Cost	\$1,355.00
Support for Troops Hours	1296
Support for Troops Cost	\$2,560.00
Family Support Network	0
Family Support Network Cost	\$0.00
Other V A &R Projects Hours	1928
Other V A &R Projects Cost	\$15,334.00
National Veteran Assitance Day Help	20
National Veteran Assitance Day Hours	\$66.00
National Veteran Assitance Day Cost	\$100.00

David Blair V A&R Chairman